CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 34

3rd QIR

BNSF RAI LWAY

104, 240

3, 113, 865
433, 687

3, 547, 552

1, 210, 359
430, 296
314,572
175, 929

95, 325
93, 978
72,785
250, 613
82,038
51, 022
241,502
58, 878
136, 677
25,741
13,922
2,317
16, 443
19, 581
16, 609
88, 742

WEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 25, 2018
VEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 26, 2017

3rd QIR

86, 091

3, 041, 149
351, 741

3,392, 890

1, 241, 081
384, 425
291, 314
172, 637

93, 586
83,515
63, 965
227,634
72,148
46, 471
213, 035
54, 885
121, 473
19, 781
12, 343
2,015
13, 436
21,135
17,039
87, 160

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

3rd QIR
TO DATE

YEAR
TO DATE
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